
Elk Rapids High School
308 Meguzee Point Road    Elk Rapids, MI  49629
School Phone: 231-264-8108 x 106      Fax: 231-264-0895      Email: bgraham@erschools.com

Principal
Jack Young

Athletic Director
Brett Graham

Athletic Director
Brett Graham

Varsity Golf (Girls)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Aug. 20 @ Traverse City Central HS
(Jon Lober at Crystal
Mountain)

Traverse City Central HS  TBA

Thursday Aug. 22 @ St. Francis HS (Traverse
City) (Invite at Grandview)

St. Francis HS (Traverse
City)

 TBA

Monday Aug. 26 @ Grayling High School
(Grayling Country Club)

Grayling High School  9:00AM

Thursday Aug. 29 @ Petoskey High School
(Petoskey Bayview CC)

Petoskey High School  TBA

Thursday Sep. 05 @ Kalkaska High School
(Twin Birch 9 Hole)

Kalkaska High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 10 St. Francis HS (Traverse
City) (9 Hole Dual at ER Golf
Club)

Elk Rapids High School  TBA

Thursday Sep. 12 Elk Rapids Invitational-
Sundance

Elk Rapids High School  10:00AM

Wednesday Sep. 18 @ Charlevoix HS (18 Hole at
Belvedere CC)

Charlevoix HS  TBA

Wednesday Sep. 25 League Championship at
Antrim Dells

Elk Rapids High School  TBA

Wednesday Oct. 02 @ Traverse City Central HS
(TCC Invitational at
Sundance)

Traverse City Central HS  10:00AM
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